HOLLYHUNT STUDICO

HAKA DIRECTOR CHAIR

HOLLY HUNT 801 WEST ADAMS STREET SUITE 700 CHICAGO IL 60607 T 800 320 3145 HOLLYHUNT.COM ALL DESIGNS ARE PROTECTED BY COPYRIGHT AND THE TRADEMARK LAWS OF THE U.S. 2017 HOLLY HUNT ENTERPRISES, INC®



HOLLYHUNT STUDICO

HAKA DIRECTOR CHAIR

HKQ-CH

WIDTH: 27.25"
DEPTH: 24.5"
HEIGHT: 31.75"

SEAT HEIGHT: 16.5"
SEAT DEPTH: 19"
ARM HEIGHT: 26.25"

$

PLEASE CONFIRM DETAILS OF THIS TEAR SHEET WITH YOUR LOCAL SALES ASSOCIATE
HOLLY HUNT 801 WEST ADAMS STREET SUITE 700 CHICAGO IL 60607 T 800 320 3145 HOLLYHUNT.COM ALL DESIGNS ARE PROTECTED BY COPYRIGHT AND THE TRADEMARK LAWS OF THE U.S. 2017 HOLLY HUNT ENTERPRISES, INC®

69 CM
62 CM
81 CM

42 CM
48 CM
67 CM

ALL PRICING REQUIRES A FORMAL QUOTE

3.17



