HOLLY HUNT STUDIO



HAKA DIRECTOR CHAIR

HOLLY HUNT STUDIO



HAKA DIRECTOR CHAIR

НКФ-СН

WIDTH:	27.25"	69 CM
DEPTH:	24.5"	62 CM
HEIGHT:	31.75"	81 CM
SEAT HEIGHT:	16.5"	42 CM
SEAT DEPTH:	19"	48 CM
ARM HEIGHT:	26.25"	67 CM

ALL PRICING REQUIRES A FORMAL QUOTE \$